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Date: 17/11/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 11:00:28
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Meck cood """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 1108 Al
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 59 Tom DRANE /Estenson Racing / Yamaha YZF 450 6 401739 39691 3
Monster Energy / Yamaha
2 18 Max WHALE / Australian Road KTM SXF 450 6 402376 637 637 39405 6
Services / Heaton Plant & Equipment /
Corbet's Group / Shark Leathers
3 105 Cameron DUNKER /Yamaha Yamaha YZ450F 6 4:05.031 3.292 2655 39931 3
4 21 Jarred BROOK / Adventurepso Coffs / Husqvarna FC 450 6  4:05.947 4.208 916 40186 2
Husqvarna M-cycles Aust. / Opracing /
Motorexaus / Oakley
5 32 Dallas DANIELS / Estenson Racing/  Yamaha YZF 450 6 4.06.003 4264 056 39.501 4
Monster Energy / Yamaha
6 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 6 4:06.497 4.758 494 40025 5
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
7 308 JohnLYTRAS/Firth Racing/AGV/  KTM SXF 450 6 4:.06.752  5.013 255 39954 5
TCX
8 7 Marty MCNAMARA Yamaha YZF 450 6 411203 9464 4451 40686 5
9 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM SXF 450 6 412725 10.986 1522 41035 4
10 K49 Kristian O'DONNELL / Adventure Husqvarna FC 450 6 414322 12583 1697 41123 5
Powersports & Outdoor / Husqvarna /
Monza / Alpinestars
11 J25 Jett CARTER / Carters Engineering/  KTM SXF 450 6 414474 12735 152 41216 5
Beard Brothers M-cycles / Siskas
Earthmoving / SP Tools.
12 L76 Logan DAVIS / Davis Downs Racing/ Yamaha YZF 450 6 415395 13.656 921 41267 4
Hat Head Haulage / Gladstone
Landscape Supplies
13 42 Jordan DALL / Doctor MAK / KYT Honda CRF 450 6 4.16.064 14.325 0669 41236 6
Helmets / Ultra Lubricants / The
Printery / BPA Civil & Mining
14 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Husqvarna FC 450 6 418974 17.235 2910 41538 4
Steel
15 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite Concrete Honda CRF 450 6 420773 19.034 1799 42033 3
Demolition & Robotics / APO Coffs
Harbour / PowerPlus Race Fuels
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
www.computime.com.au
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Date: 17/11/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at; 11:00:28
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 28.9C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 11:06 AW
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
16 93 Dean TOLLEY / D&L Maintenance Honda CRF 450 6 4:24185 22446 3412 41130 4

Fastest Lap was 39.405 by 18 Max WHALE

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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